Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maxim De Wildt - (1122269) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.07
55.26
55.27
55.33
55.56
55.85
56.28
56.40
56.63
56.86
57.21
57.52
57.64
58.04
58.89

1:00.95
1:01.00
1:01.39
1:01.97
1:02.83
1:05.15
1:05.23
1:06.30
1:06.86
1:07.32

1:07.37

4.44 £

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

539
534
533
532
525
517
505
502
496
490
481
473
470
461
441
398
397
389
378
363
326
324
309
301
295
294

naa

Round

m I I I I I I I I

r r m I T I I IT I T I I I T

-n

I I

Date

18/11/18
08/02/20
04/11/18
03/11/19
07/11/21
09/02/19
28/09/19
24/03/18
09/02/19
03/12/17
27/01/18
01/10/16
30/09/17
26/11/16
09/04/16
09/01/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
03/10/15
11/04/15
11/05/14
07/03/15
15/03/14
15/03/14
13/07/14
12/10/14
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Meet

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
SE East Region Short Course Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
City of Cambridge Spring Open

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Newmarket December Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

City of Cambridge Club Championships
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Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Basildon
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
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2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
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1:15.84
1:21.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.56
55.26
55.33
56.28
56.63
55.85
55.07
55.27
56.40
57.21
56.86
57.64
58.04
57.52
58.89

1:00.95
1:01.00
1:01.39
1:01.97
1:02.83
1:05.23
1:07.37
1:07.32
1:05.15
1:06.86
1:06.30
1:11.67
1:15.84
1:21.06
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Date

07/11/21
08/02/20
03/11/19
28/09/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
18/11/18
04/11/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
03/12/17
30/09/17
26/11/16
01/10/16
09/04/16
09/01/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
03/10/15
11/04/15
07/03/15
12/10/14
13/07/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
21/12113
05/10/13
21/04/13
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City of Cambridge Club Championships

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
City of Cambridge Spring Open

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Newmarket December Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
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Venue

Luton
Cambridge
Basildon
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Cambridge
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Basildon
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3

4

2

3

2

4

3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



